
First Name Last Name Company Specialty Area Email
Vic Casebolt Casebolt Law Firm PLC Attorney, estate planning vscpc@aol.com

Theresa Chacopulos Morgan Stanley Private Wealth Management Advisor, wealth management tcstar911@gmail.com

Teresa Coin, Esq. The Private Bank at Bank of Arizona Attorney & trust officer TCoin@bokf.com

Ryan Firth, CTFA, CFP® Northern Trust Advisor & trust officer rf81@ntrs.com

Lora Golke Arizona Community Foundation Community advisor lgolke@azfoundation.org

Brad Haines Juncture Wealth Strategies Portfolio management bhaines@juncturewealth.com
Benjamin Jarman Swift Transportation Finance manager jarman2005@gmail.com

Jim Lukes Community Volunteer Estate planning, wealth management ljlukes@cox.net

Barry McBride, CLU, AEP Sun Cornerstone Group, Inc. Estate planning barrymcbride@suncornerstone.com

T. Troy McNemar, Esq. McNemar Law Offices, P.C. Attorney, estates and trusts law@mcnemar.com

Deborah Miller, Esq. Deborah W. Miller, PLLC Attorney, estates debbie@dwmlawaz.com

Jonathon Morrison Frazer, Ryan, Goldberg & Arnold Attorney, estate and tax , CLATS jmorrison@frgalaw.com

Josh Mozell Frazer, Ryan, Goldberg & Arnold Attorney, estate planning, mental health law jomozell@frgalaw.com

Dan Packard, JD, MBA Law Office of Daniel A. Packard Estate planning & nonprofits dan@danielpackardlaw.com

Harry Papp, CFA L. Roy Papp & Associates Investment management & wealth advisor harry@roypapp.com

Andy Plattner Sherman & Howard L.L.C. Attorney, estates and trusts aplattner@shermanhoward.com

Fred A. Schertenlieb Estate Management Services Biz dev. & estate management fschertenl@aol.com
Janette Schwendeman, MBA, CFP® Graystone Partners Wealth Management Wealth advisor janette@graystonepartners.net

Bob Smith Scottsdale Financial Group Life insurance, estate planning bob@scottsdalefinancialaz.com

Judith Smith, CFRE GivingSMITH Community advisor judi@givingsmith.net

Pamela Wheeler, EA, MST, CSEP Henry + Horne Taxation of trusts and estates pamelaw@hhcpa.com

Keith Wibel, CFA® Capital Insight Partners, LLC Retirement planning, wealth management keith@faml.net

Kevin Wright Snell & Wilmer Attorney, estate planning kwwright@swlaw.com

Liz Toth Phoenix Zoo Staff liaison ltoth@phoenixzoo.org 
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